
Section  1

9.00$       

44.00$     

40.00$     

HIPAA Certification 5.00$       

32.00$     

45.00$     

20.00$     

195.00$  

56.00$     

251.00$  

Section 2

Section 3

Questions about student fees may be directed to your student's lab teacher:

Kamal Vilkhu

(740) 201-3268

vilkhuk@DelawareAreaCC.org

Questions about payment, payment plans or to pay by credit card with PayForIt, may be directed to:

South Campus: Debbi Pemberton

(740) 201-3210/PembertonD@DelawareAreaCC.org

4565 Columbus Pike, Delaware, OH 43015

 DACC Program:   Dental Assisting I 

Includes items the Delaware Area Career Center will order on behalf of your student, specific to their 

selected lab, for which you (parent/guardian) will be responsible for paying for.

Health Occupation Student Association

Basic Program Fees

Workbooks

Tools

Youth Club Dues

Modern Dental Assisting

First Aid/AEC/CPR Certification w/mask

Supplies ADDA Membership and Insurance

A $15 fee applies for each academic Science class lab fee and Academic English class scheduled for your 

student. You will be notified on or before your August On-Site visit, what (if any) Academic Science lab 

and/or Academic English fees are due.

Includes items you (parent/guardian) are responsible for purchasing:

DACC ADMINISTRATIVE CONTACT

Fee payable now for items ordered on behalf of your student =

Medical Terminology Workbook

Lab supples

Subtotal Student Fees:

Gray scrub top and bottom, white full sleeve lab jacket, long sleeve white shirt, and white tennis 

Health Department.  Must have proof of immunization.

shoes; DACC logo wear (TBD)

Chrome Book $185.00

Requirement: Hepatitis B Series Shots, 1 step TB Test (through Family Health Plan) or 

School Policy requires all fees must be paid in full or an active payment plan established on or before the 

first day of school.
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