

Student Fee Statement 2018-2019

DACC Program: Dental Assisting I

Section 1

Includes items the Delaware Area Career Center will order on behalf of your student, specific to their selected lab, for which you (parent/guardian) will be responsible for paying for.

Basic Program Fees		\$	9.00
Workbooks	Modern Dental Assisting	\$	44.00
	First Aid/AEC/CPR Certification w/mask	\$	40.00
	HIPAA Certification	\$	5.00
	Medical Terminology Workbook	\$	32.00
Supplies	ADDA Membership and Insurance	\$	45.00
Tools	Lab supples	\$	20.00
	Subtotal Student Fees:	\$	195.00
Youth Club Dues	Health Occupation Student Association	\$	56.00
Fee payable now for items ordered on behalf of your student =			251.00

Section 2

A \$15 fee applies for each academic Science class lab fee and Academic English class scheduled for your student. You will be notified on or before your August On-Site visit, what (if any) Academic Science lab and/or Academic English fees are due.

Section 3

Includes items you (parent/guardian) are responsible for purchasing:

Gray scrub top and bottom, white full sleeve lab jacket, long sleeve white shirt, and white tennis

shoes; DACC logo wear (TBD)

Chrome Book \$185.00

Requirement: Hepatitis B Series Shots, 1 step TB Test (through Family Health Plan) or

Health Department. Must have proof of immunization.

Questions about student fees may be directed to your student's lab teacher:

Kamal Vilkhu (740) 201-3268

vilkhuk@DelawareAreaCC.org

School Policy requires all fees must be paid in full or an active payment plan established on or before the first day of school.

Questions about payment, payment plans or to pay by credit card with PayForlt, may be directed to:

DACC ADMINISTRATIVE CONTACT

South Campus: Debbi Pemberton

(740) 201-3210/PembertonD@DelawareAreaCC.org

4565 Columbus Pike, Delaware, OH 43015